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1 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116281 '2024032500005486 Economics-I 23605201 Sem-2 80 32 12 26 Change
2 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116453 '202101024020312 Bartiya Sakshya Adhiniyam 2023 (BSA) 19605907 Sem-9 80 32 37 49 Change
3 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116453 '202101024020312 Company Law 19605905 Sem-9 80 32 43 52 Change
4 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116466 '202101024020325 Bartiya Sakshya Adhiniyam 2023 (BSA) 19605907 Sem-9 80 32 33 35 Change
5 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116466 '202101024020325 Principal of Taxation Law 19605904 Sem-9 80 32 36 36 No Change
6 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116468 '202101024020327 Bharatiya Nagrik Suraksha Sanhita 2023 (BNSS) 19605906 Sem-9 80 32 35 36 No Change
7 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116478 '202101024020342 Bharatiya Nagrik Suraksha Sanhita 2023 (BNSS) 19605906 Sem-9 80 32 35 37 No Change
8 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116478 '202101024020342 Principal of Taxation Law 19605904 Sem-9 80 32 39 27 No Change
9 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 116513 '2018032500052285 Principal of Taxation Law 19605904 Sem-9 80 32 37 22 No Change

10 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126366 '202301058065432 Special Contracts 23605502 Sem-5 80 32 18 19 No Change
11 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126367 '202301058065452 Economics-I 23605201 Sem-2 80 32 28 37 Change
12 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126389 '202301058065777 Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita 2023 23605504 Sem-5 80 32 30 45 Change
13 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126389 '202301058065777 Law of Contracts 23605501 Sem-5 80 32 24 32 Change
14 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126403 '202301058066069 Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita 2023 23605504 Sem-5 80 32 30 38 Change
15 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126403 '202301058066069 Law of Contracts 23605501 Sem-5 80 32 25 37 Change
16 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126419 '202101058021034 Labour and Industrial Law-I 19605603 Sem-6 80 32 30 26 No Change
17 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126448 '202201058045176 Penology & Victimology 19605706 Sem-7 80 32 34 32 No Change
18 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126508 '202101058020993 Property Law 19605702 Sem-7 80 32 33 32 No Change
19 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126530 '202101058021042 Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act 19605903 Sem-9 80 32 26 35 Change
20 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126589 '2020032500193034 Equity & Trust 19606004 Sem-10 80 32 29 33 No Change
21 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126596 '2020032500193185 Equity & Trust 19606004 Sem-10 80 32 23 11 No Change
22 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 126600 '2020032500193266 Drafting, Pleading & Conveyance (Clinical Course) 19606001 Sem-10 80 32 20 35 Change
23 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134814 '2024032500016756 Economics-I 23605201 Sem-2 80 32 18 22 No Change
24 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134828 '2024032500016770 Economics-I 23605201 Sem-2 80 32 14 24 No Change
25 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134842 '2024032500016784 Economics-I 23605201 Sem-2 80 32 14 24 No Change
26 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134843 '2024032500016785 Economics-I 23605201 Sem-2 80 32 27 36 Change
27 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134884 '202301080064873 Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita 2023 23605504 Sem-5 80 32 22 35 Change
28 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134887 '202301080065577 Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita 2023 23605504 Sem-5 80 32 19 33 Change
29 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134890 '202301080065594 Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita 2023 23605504 Sem-5 80 32 25 34 Change
30 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134890 '202301080065594 Constitutional Law-I 23605505 Sem-5 80 32 23 30 No Change
31 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134891 '202301080065596 Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita 2023 23605504 Sem-5 80 32 25 36 Change
32 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134902 '202301080065947 Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita 2023 23605504 Sem-5 80 32 24 35 Change
33 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134902 '202301080065947 Law of Contracts 23605501 Sem-5 80 32 24 27 No Change
34 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134904 '202301080065949 Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita 2023 23605504 Sem-5 80 32 22 36 Change
35 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134917 '202301080068357 Bharatiya Nyaya Sanhita 2023 23605504 Sem-5 80 32 22 28 No Change
36 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134917 '202301080068357 Law of Contracts 23605501 Sem-5 80 32 24 14 No Change
37 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134927 '202101080020363 Jurisprudence 19605701 Sem-7 80 32 24 23 No Change
38 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134927 '202101080020363 Property Law 19605702 Sem-7 80 32 32 32 No Change
39 B.A., LL.B.(Five Year) (with Credits) Humanities 134986 '202201080044779 Labour and Industrial Law - II 19605703 Sem-7 80 32 32 22 No Change
40 Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) Sci and Tech 161151 '2024032500019333 History of Architcture-II 21AR3-04 Sem-3 70 31 23 38 Change
41 Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) Sci and Tech 161154 '2024032500019336 History of Architcture-II 21AR3-04 Sem-3 70 31 22 36 Change
42 Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) Sci and Tech 161156 '2024032500019338 History of Architcture-II 21AR3-04 Sem-3 70 31 25 35 Change
43 Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) Sci and Tech 161161 '2024032500019343 History of Architcture-II 21AR3-04 Sem-3 70 31 22 37 Change
44 Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) Sci and Tech 163556 '2024032500015698 Building Services-I 21AR3-07 Sem-3 70 31 26 18 No Change
45 Bachelor of Education (with Credits) IDS 161299 '202201034046220 Educational Technology 19502415 Sem-4 40 16 9 11 Change
46 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176526 '202201018046413 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II 801301 Sem-3 75 50 20 18 No Change
47 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176537 '202201018046485 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II 801301 Sem-3 75 50 25 31 Change
48 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176566 '202201018046502 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II 801301 Sem-3 75 50 26 30 Change
49 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 176645 '202301018069055 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II 801301 Sem-3 75 50 19 22 No Change
50 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182076 '202201060046354 Medicinal Chemistry-I 801402 Sem-4 75 50 28 31 Change
51 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182083 '202101060016945 Medicinal Chemistry-I 801402 Sem-4 75 50 26 36 Change
52 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182083 '202101060016945 Physical Pharmaceutics-I 801302 Sem-3 75 50 22 16 No Change
53 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182085 '202101060016974 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II 801301 Sem-3 75 50 10 11 No Change
54 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182100 '202301060069794 Pharmaceutical Engineering 801304 Sem-3 75 50 24 27 No Change
55 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182100 '202301060069794 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III 801401 Sem-4 75 50 26 17 No Change
56 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182100 '202301060069794 Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-I 801405 Sem-4 75 50 22 15 No Change
57 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182100 '202301060069794 Physical Pharmaceutics-I 801302 Sem-3 75 50 29 13 No Change
58 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182122 '202301060069959 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III 801401 Sem-4 75 50 26 23 No Change
59 Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) Sci and Tech 182145 '202301060070026 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II 801301 Sem-3 75 50 23 20 No Change
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60 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 129085 '2024032500022606 Geotechnical Engineering CIVPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 23 29 Change
61 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129269 '202201007044127 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 15 16 No Change
62 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129307 '202301007067473 Object Oriented Modeling and Design CSEPEC-01D Sem-5 70 28 18 25 No Change
63 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129319 '202301007067495 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 20 28 Change
64 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129325 '202301007067508 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 16 32 Change
65 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129331 '202301007067519 Object Oriented Modeling and Design CSEPEC-01D Sem-5 70 28 16 30 Change
66 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129337 '202301007067535 Object Oriented Modeling and Design CSEPEC-01D Sem-5 70 28 19 31 Change
67 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129347 '202301007067552 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 14 21 No Change
68 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129347 '202301007067552 Object Oriented Modeling and Design CSEPEC-01D Sem-5 70 28 19 26 No Change
69 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129354 '202301007068346 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 16 22 Change
70 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129386 '2024032500022640 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 19 28 Change
71 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129387 '2024032500022641 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 19 14 No Change
72 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129393 '202201007043763 UI or UX Technology BTN03719 Sem-7 50 20 5 16 No Change
73 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129398 '202201007043800 UI or UX Technology BTN03719 Sem-7 50 20 11 20 Change
74 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129402 '202201007043826 UI or UX Technology BTN03719 Sem-7 50 20 14 23 Change
75 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 129422 '202201007044018 UI or UX Technology BTN03719 Sem-7 50 20 9 20 Change
76 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129584 '202301007066949 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 17 22 No Change
77 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129595 '202301007067317 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 17 23 No Change
78 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129595 '202301007067317 Microcontrollers and Applications ENTPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 20 29 Change
79 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129602 '202301007067382 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 19 29 Change
80 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129643 '2024032500022485 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 11 16 No Change
81 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129648 '202201002027422 VLSI Design BTN06703 Sem-7 70 28 16 15 No Change
82 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129652 '202201007043337 Electromagnetic Field Theory BTN06501 Sem-5 70 28 12 22 Change
83 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129675 '202201007043715 Electromagnetic Field Theory BTN06501 Sem-5 70 28 19 25 No Change
84 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 129675 '202201007043715 Managerial Economics BTN06511 Sem-5 70 28 24 28 Change
85 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 132866 '202301052065444 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 20 20 No Change
86 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 132886 '202301052070452 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 25 28 Change
87 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 132886 '202301052070452 Geotechnical Engineering CIVPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 23 31 Change
88 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 132894 '2024032500022648 Geotechnical Engineering CIVPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 22 28 Change
89 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 132909 '2024032500022663 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 20 23 No Change
90 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 133320 '202301052072049 Entrepreneurship Development BTN02711 Sem-7 70 28 19 37 Change
91 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133523 '202301052070259 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 12 14 No Change
92 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 133544 '202301052070283 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 16 15 No Change
93 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133797 '202301052069944 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 20 25 Change
94 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133815 '202301052069997 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 20 25 No Change
95 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133815 '202301052069997 Microcontrollers and Applications ENTPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 22 19 No Change
96 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133829 '202301052070165 Microcontrollers and Applications ENTPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 18 27 Change
97 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 133838 '202301052070186 Microcontrollers and Applications ENTPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 19 17 No Change
98 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 159539 '202301072068515 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 26 31 Change
99 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 159547 '202301072068564 Geotechnical Engineering CIVPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 16 24 No Change

100 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 159601 '2024032500022735 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 19 28 Change
101 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 159603 '2024032500022737 Geotechnical Engineering CIVPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 24 29 Change
102 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 159723 '2020032500157224 Estimating, Costing and Valuation BTN01701 Sem-7 70 28 19 18 No Change
103 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Mechanical Engineering 160286 '202101072017544 Transmission System Design BTN02601 Sem-6 70 28 18 22 No Change
104 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 160554 '202201072043350 Honors In Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (Stage-IV) - Deep Learning BTN03713 Sem-7 70 28 23 36 Change
105 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 160718 '202301072068463 Microcontrollers and Applications ENTPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 21 23 No Change
106 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 160728 '202301072068556 Digital Signal Processing ENTPCC-08 Sem-5 70 28 25 24 No Change
107 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 160728 '202301072068556 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 20 22 No Change
108 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 160802 '202101072017294 Data Communication BTN06702 Sem-7 70 28 23 11 No Change
109 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171743 '202301061068919 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 14 21 Change
110 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171765 '202301061068997 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 14 10 No Change
111 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171778 '202301061069031 Design and Analysis Of Algorithms CSEPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 18 30 Change
112 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171788 '202301061069058 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 22 23 No Change
113 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171795 '202301061069072 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 17 21 Change
114 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171813 '202301061069504 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 20 22 Change
115 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171828 '202301061069699 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 18 30 Change
116 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171835 '202301061070053 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 19 31 Change
117 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171883 '2024032500022550 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 12 13 No Change
118 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171883 '2024032500022550 Software Testing and Quality Assurance CSEPEC-01A Sem-5 70 28 17 25 No Change
119 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 171887 '2024032500022554 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 17 28 Change
120 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 172166 '202301061068871 Microcontrollers and Applications ENTPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 22 28 ChangePage 2 of 3
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121 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182751 '202301053068303 Design of Steel Structures CIVPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 23 21 No Change
122 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182817 '202101053016789 Structural Mechanics-II BTN01403 Sem-4 70 28 19 8 No Change
123 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182975 '202101053016860 Repairs & Rehabilitation of Structures BTN01803 Sem-8 100 40 26 43 Change
124 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Civil Engineering 182988 '202201053044280 Repairs & Rehabilitation of Structures BTN01803 Sem-8 100 40 26 43 Change
125 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183816 '202301053068136 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 16 28 Change
126 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183821 '202301053068159 Database Engineering CSEPCC-09 Sem-5 70 28 18 30 Change
127 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183887 '202101053016868 UI or UX Technology BTN03719 Sem-7 50 20 10 20 Change
128 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Computer Science and Engineering 183946 '202201053042441 UI or UX Technology BTN03719 Sem-7 50 20 12 22 Change
129 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 184280 '202301053068051 Electromagnetic Field Theory ENTPCC-07 Sem-5 70 28 19 25 Change
130 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 184490 '202201053043256 Antenna & Wave Propagation BTN06601 Sem-6 70 28 25 26 No Change
131 Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) Electronics and Telecommunication Engineering 184490 '202201053043256 Electronic System Design BTN06603_ Sem-6 70 28 22 16 No Change
132 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 115964 '202301024063884 Family Law-II 23602401 Sem-4 80 32 11 0 No Change
133 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 116042 '202301024065699 Family Law-II 23602401 Sem-4 80 32 19 19 No Change
134 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 116043 '202301024065702 Professional Ethics & Professional Accounting System (Clinical Course) 23602403 Sem-4 80 32 31 36 Change
135 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 116082 '202101024020607 Drafting, Pleading & Conveyance (Clinical Course) 19602601 Sem-6 80 32 23 15 No Change
136 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 126184 '202301058073148 Family Law-II 23602401 Sem-4 80 32 24 18 No Change
137 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 126188 '202301058073162 Family Law-II 23602401 Sem-4 80 32 11 9 No Change
138 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 126195 '202101058021443 Bharatiya Nagrik Suraksha Sanhita 2023 (BNSS) 19602506 Sem-5 80 32 25 25 No Change
139 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 126195 '202101058021443 Drafting, Pleading & Conveyance (Clinical Course) 19602601 Sem-6 80 32 20 16 No Change
140 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 126196 '202101058021453 Bharatiya Nagrik Suraksha Sanhita 2023 (BNSS) 19602506 Sem-5 80 32 31 36 Change
141 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 126256 '202201058045496 Bharatiya Nagrik Suraksha Sanhita 2023 (BNSS) 19602506 Sem-5 80 32 29 38 Change
142 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 134588 '2024032500021806 Penology & Victimology 23602306 Sem-3 80 32 34 30 No Change
143 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 134659 '202301080068389 Family Law-II 23602401 Sem-4 80 32 13 12 No Change
144 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 134706 '202301080072277 Family Law-II 23602401 Sem-4 80 32 25 33 Change
145 LL.B.(Three Year)  (with Credits) Humanities 134716 '202301080072319 Family Law-II 23602401 Sem-4 80 32 9 20 No Change
146 Master of Laws (with Credit) Humanities 116220 '202201024036607 Prevention and Control of Pollution LLM403 Sem-4 80 40 20 32 Change
147 Master of Laws (with Credit) Corporate Law 189276 '2025032500021279 Indian Constitutional Law and New Challenges LLM1101 Sem-1 80 32 30 40 Change
148 Master of Laws (with Credit) Constitutional Law 194438 '2025032500021031 Indian Constitutional Law: Rights and Duties LLMCL1101 Sem-1 80 32 24 35 Change
149 Master of Laws (with Credit) Constitutional Law 207406 '2025032500022354 Indian Constitutional Law: Rights and Duties LLMCL1101 Sem-1 80 32 30 38 Change
150 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 105512 '2024032500013622 Advanced Spectroscopic Methods 2326301 Sem-3 60 24 15 24 Change
151 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 105525 '2024032500013635 Advanced Spectroscopic Methods 2326301 Sem-3 60 24 18 15 No Change
152 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 105525 '2024032500013635 Photochemistry and Pericyclic Reactions 2326302 Sem-3 60 24 11 24 Change
153 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 113459 '202301020074353 Modern Organic Chemistry 2326401 Sem-4 60 24 14 15 No Change
154 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 128780 '2024032500017279 Applied Organic Chemistry 2326307 Sem-3 60 24 18 27 Change
155 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 128781 '2024032500017280 Research Methodology 2326103 Sem-1 60 24 20 25 Change
156 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 128820 '202301059074091 Modern Organic Chemistry 2326401 Sem-4 60 24 15 10 No Change
157 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 140560 '2024032500014075 Advanced Spectroscopic Methods 2326301 Sem-3 60 24 14 12 No Change
158 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 140560 '2024032500014075 Photochemistry and Pericyclic Reactions 2326302 Sem-3 60 24 11 18 No Change
159 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 140607 '202301078074086 Modern Organic Chemistry 2326401 Sem-4 60 24 11 15 No Change
160 Master of Science (with Credit) Industrial Chemistry 144615 '2024032500003604 Physical Chemistry-II 2325201 Sem-2 60 24 14 4 No Change
161 Master of Science (with Credit) Industrial Chemistry 144617 '2024032500003606 Physical Chemistry-II 2325201 Sem-2 60 24 16 7 No Change
162 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 144737 '2024032500003626 Physical Chemistry-II 2326201 Sem-2 60 24 17 10 No Change
163 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 144748 '2024032500003637 Advanced Spectroscopic Methods 2326301 Sem-3 60 24 9 10 No Change
164 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 144769 '2024032500014147 Advanced Spectroscopic Methods 2326301 Sem-3 60 24 16 17 No Change
165 Master of Science (with Credit) Computer Science 144876 '2024032500014291   Computer  CommunicaƟon Network 2318207 Sem-2 60 24 23 28 Change
166 Master of Science (with Credit) Physics (Nano Physics) 152945 '202201082038072 Energy Harvesting Devices MSC09310 Sem-3 80 32 25 33 Change
167 Master of Science (with Credit) Computer Science 158855 '202301028071777 Java Programming 2318201 Sem-2 60 24 17 25 Change
168 Master of Science (with Credit) Computer Science 173340 '2024032500010717   Computer  CommunicaƟon Network 2318207 Sem-2 60 24 16 24 Change
169 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 173436 '2024032500010732 Advanced Spectroscopic Methods 2326301 Sem-3 60 24 18 17 No Change
170 Master of Science (with Credit) Organic Chemistry 173450 '2024032500010746 Advanced Spectroscopic Methods 2326301 Sem-3 60 24 12 12 No Change
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